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INGLES1B INGLES 030/000         /         /         /         /         /         /00A0.00 17Q 0

17QFJ01A TUTORIAS MA. DE JESUS MAG 040/000 18001900/K 01         /         /         /         /         /01A1.00 17Q 0

17QFJ01B TUTORIAS MA. DE JESUS MAG 035/000 17001800/K 02         /         /         /         /         /01B1.00 17Q 0

CPM10122A CONTA FINANCIERA I MA. DOLORES GARC 040/000 14001500/K 01 14001500/K 01 14001500/K 01 14001500/K 01 14001600/K 01         /02A6.00 17Q 0

CPD1008A CAL DIFER E INTEGRAL MAGALLON PULIDO 030/000 13001400/K 01 13001400/K 01 13001400/K 03 13001400/K 01 13001400/K 01         /02A5.00 17Q 0

CPC10222A EST ADMIVA I ARTURO CUELLAR S 040/000         / 18001900/K 01 18001900/K 01 18001900/K 01 18001900/K 01         /02A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10192A DINÁMICA SOCIAL MA. DOLORES GARC 040/000 16001700/K 01 17001800/K 01 17001800/K 01 17001800/K 01         /         /02A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10162A DER MERCANTIL JOSE GUADALUPE V 040/000         / 16001700/K 01 16001700/K 01 16001700/K 01 16001700/K 01         /02A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10092A COM HUMANA BENJAMIN RENTERI 040/000 17001800/K 01 19002000/K 01 19002000/K 01 19002000/K 01         /         /02A4.00 17Q 0

ACA0907C TALLER DE ETICA BENJAMIN RENTERI 030/000 15001600/K 01 15001600/K 01 15001600/K 01 15001600/K 01         /         /02A4.00 17Q 0

CPM10122B CONTA FINANCIERA I MA. DOLORES GARC 040/000 13001400/K 02 13001400/K 02 13001400/K 04 13001400/K 02 16001800/K 02         /02B6.00 17Q 0

CPD1008B CAL DIFER E INTEGRAL MAGALLON PULIDO 030/000 14001500/K 02 14001500/K 02 14001500/K 02 14001500/K 02 14001500/K 02         /02B5.00 17Q 0

CPC10222B EST ADMIVA I ARTURO CUELLAR S 040/000         / 19002000/K 02 19002000/K 02 19002000/K 02 19002000/K 02         /02B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10192B DINÁMICA SOCIAL MA. DOLORES GARC 040/000         / 18001900/K 02 18001900/K 02 18001900/K 02 18001900/K 02         /02B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10162B DER MERCANTIL JOSE GUADALUPE V 040/000         / 15001600/K 02 15001600/K 02 15001600/K 02 15001600/K 02         /02B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10092B COM HUMANA BENJAMIN RENTERI 040/000 18001900/K 02 17001800/K 02 17001800/K 02 17001800/K 02         /         /02B4.00 17Q 0

ACA0907D TALLER DE ETICA BENJAMIN RENTERI 030/000 16001700/K 02 16001700/K 02 16001700/K 02 16001700/K 02         /         /02B4.00 17Q 0

CPD10384A SIST COSTOS HIS YOLANDA GARCIA C 040/000 15001600/K 03 15001600/K 03 15001600/K 03 15001600/K 03 15001600/K 03         /04A5.00 17Q 0

CPD10114A CONTAB DE SOC ALICIA VERONICA 040/000 14001500/K 03 14001500/K 03 14001500/K 03 14001500/K 03 14001500/K 03         /04A5.00 17Q 0

CPC10344A MICROECONOMÍA GASTON EDUARDO G 040/000 17001900/K 03         / 19002000/K 03 19002000/K 03         /         /04A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10244A FUND DE AUDIT ESMERALDA  SELEN 040/000 16001700/K 03 16001700/K 03 16001700/K 03 16001700/K 03         /         /04A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10174A DER TRIBUTARIO JOSE GUADALUPE V 040/000         / 13001400/K 03 13001400/Q 01 13001400/K 03 13001400/K 03         /04A4.00 17Q 0

ACD0908A DESARR SUSTEN BENJAMIN RENTERI 030/000 19002000/K 03 18001900/K 03 18001900/K 03 18001900/K 03 18001900/K 03         /04A5.00 17Q 0

ACA0909A TALLER DE INV I MA. DE JESUS MAG 030/000         / 17001800/K 03 17001800/K 03 17001800/K 03 17001800/K 03         /04A4.00 17Q 0

CPD10384B SIST COSTOS HIS YOLANDA GARCIA C 040/000 16001700/K 04 16001700/K 04 16001700/K 04 16001700/K 04 16001700/K 04         /04B5.00 17Q 0

CPD10114B CONTAB DE SOC ALICIA VERONICA 040/000 15001600/K 04 15001600/K 04 15001600/K 04 15001600/K 04 15001600/K 04         /04B5.00 17Q 0

CPC10344B MICROECONOMÍA GASTON EDUARDO G 040/000         / 13001400/K 04 13001400/Q 02 13001400/K 04 13001400/K 04         /04B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10244B FUND DE AUDIT ESMERALDA  SELEN 040/000 17001800/K 04 17001800/K 04 17001800/K 04 17001800/K 04         /         /04B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10174B DER TRIBUTARIO JOSE GUADALUPE V 040/000 18001900/K 04         / 19002000/K 04 19002000/K 04 17001800/K 04         /04B4.00 17Q 0

ACD0908B DESARR SUSTEN EDUARDO VILLASEÑ 030/000 14001500/K 04 14001500/K 04 14001500/K 04 14001500/K 04 14001500/K 04         /04B5.00 17Q 0

ACA0909B TALLER DE INV I MA. DE JESUS MAG 030/000         / 18001900/K 04 18001900/K 04 18001900/K 04 18001900/K 04         /04B4.00 17Q 0

IMF16016A IMP. ESPEC. FRANCISCO MENDEZ 040/000 15001600/Q 01 19002000/Q 01 19002000/Q 01 19002000/Q 01 19002000/Q 01         /06A5.00 17QB 0

CPJ10296A IMP PERS FÍSICAS RICARDO LUNA MAG 040/000 16001800/Q 01 18001900/O 04 18001900/O 04 18001900/O 04 18001900/O 04         /06A6.00 17Q 0

CPF10276A GEST TOMA DECIS MIGUEL PERALTA L 040/000 13001400/Q 01 13001400/Q 01 13001400/Q 05 13001400/Q 01 13001400/Q 01         /06A5.00 17Q 0

CPD10146A CONTA INTERNACIONAL FIDEL LOMELI ALV 040/000 14001500/Q 01 14001500/Q 01 14001500/Q 01 14001500/Q 01 14001500/Q 01         /06A5.00 17Q 0

CPC10366A PLANEACION FINANC BERTHA ALICIA SÁ 040/000         / 16001700/Q 01 16001700/Q 01 16001700/Q 01 16001700/Q 01         /06A4.00 17Q 0
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CPC10206A ECON INTERNAL GASTON EDUARDO G 040/000         / 17001800/Q 01 17001800/Q 01 17001800/Q 01 17001800/Q 01         /06A4.00 17Q 0

CPC10086A AD PROD Y OPER PENDIENTE 035/000         / 15001600/Q 01 15001600/Q 01 15001600/Q 01 15001600/Q 01         /06A4.00 17Q 0

IMF16016B IMP. ESPEC. FRANCISCO MENDEZ 040/000 17001800/Q 02 16001700/Q 02 16001700/Q 02 16001700/Q 02 16001700/Q 02         /06B5.00 17QB 0

CPJ10296B IMP PERS FÍSICAS ROBERTO AVALOS C 040/000 14001600/O 04 15001600/O 04 15001600/O 04 15001600/O 04 15001600/O 04         /06B6.00 17Q 0

CPF10276B GEST TOMA DECIS MIGUEL PERALTA L 040/000 16001700/Q 02 19002000/Q 02 19002000/Q 02 19002000/Q 02 19002000/Q 02         /06B5.00 17Q 0

CPD10146B CONTA INTERNACIONAL FIDEL LOMELI ALV 040/000 13001400/Q 02 13001400/Q 02 13001400/Q 06 13001400/Q 02 13001400/Q 02         /06B5.00 17Q 0

CPC10366B PLANEACION FINANC BERTHA ALICIA SÁ 040/000         / 17001800/Q 02 17001800/Q 02 17001800/Q 02 17001800/Q 02         /06B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10206B ECON INTERNAL GASTON EDUARDO G 040/000         / 18001900/Q 02 18001900/Q 02 18001900/Q 02 18001900/Q 02         /06B4.00 17Q 0

CPC10086B AD PROD Y OPER PENDIENTE 035/000         / 14001500/Q 02 14001500/Q 02 14001500/Q 02 14001500/Q 02         /06B4.00 17Q 0

17QFJ3 SERVICIO SOCIAL 035/000         /         /         /         /         /         /07A10.0 17Q 0

IMF16048A DEF. FISCAL FIDEL LOMELI ALV 040/000 15001600/Q 03 15001600/Q 03 15001600/Q 07 15001600/Q 03 15001600/Q 03         /08A5.00 17QB 0

IMD16058A APL PRAC NIF´S D Y E ESMERALDA  SELEN 040/000 13001400/O 04 14001500/O 04 14001500/O 04 14001500/O 04 14001500/O 04         /08A5.00 17QB 0

IMD16038A SEMIN. IMPUEST. FRANCISCO MENDEZ 040/000 14001500/Q 03 15001600/Q 07 15001600/Q 03 15001600/Q 07 15001600/Q 07         /08A5.00 17QB 0

CPH10218A E E PROY DE INV LUZ MARIA NOVOA 040/000 18001900/Q 03 18001900/Q 03 18001900/Q 03 18001900/Q 03         /         /08A4.00 17Q 0

CPD10078A AUD EFEC FISCAL MIGUEL PERALTA L 040/000 17001800/Q 03 17001800/Q 03 17001800/Q 03 17001800/Q 03 17001800/Q 03         /08A5.00 17Q 0

IMF16048B DEF. FISCAL FIDEL LOMELI ALV 040/000 18001900/Q 04 16001700/Q 04 16001700/Q 04 16001700/Q 04 16001700/Q 04         /08B5.00 17QB 0

IMD16058B APL PRAC NIF´S D Y E ROBERTO AVALOS C 040/000 17001800/O 04 17001800/O 04 17001800/O 04 17001800/O 04 17001800/O 04         /08B5.00 17QB 0

IMD16038B SEMIN. IMPUEST. FRANCISCO MENDEZ 040/000 16001700/Q 04 18001900/Q 04 18001900/Q 04 18001900/Q 04 18001900/Q 04         /08B5.00 17QB 0

CPH10218B E E PROY DE INV LUZ MARIA NOVOA 040/000 19002000/Q 04 19002000/Q 04 19002000/Q 04 19002000/Q 04         /         /08B4.00 17Q 0

CPD10078B AUD EFEC FISCAL MIGUEL PERALTA L 040/000 14001500/Q 04 14001500/Q 04 14001500/Q 04 14001500/Q 04 14001500/Q 04         /08B5.00 17Q 0

17QFJ2 RES PROFESIONALES 035/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 17Q 0


